. AVANT MUSIC + MEDIA
Avant Premiere 2019 PREMIERE MARKET BERLIN

Saturday 09 Feb 2019

TIME PROGRAMME VENUE
16:00 18:00 IMZ Board Meeting (internal) Room Stockholm
20:30 00:00 Kick-off Drinks Intendanzgebaude der Staatsoper

Unter den Linden

Sunday 10 Feb 2019

TIME PROGRAMME VENUE

10:00 11:30 Warm Up Brunch Networking Area
10:30 11:00 Advice for First-Timers Conference Hall
11:30 13:00 Avant Premiere Screening Block 1 Screening Hall
13:30 15:00 Avant Premiere Screening Block 2 Screening Hall
15:20 16:30 Avant Premiere Screening Block 3 Screening Hall
17:00 22:00 Avant Premiére Opening Ceremony Networking Area
18:30 19:30 Special Screening ‘Richard Strauss — Salome (Salzburg Festival 2018)’ Screening Hall
Monday 11 Feb 2019

TIME PROGRAMME VENUE

09:30 11:00 Avant Premiére Screening Block 4 Screening Hall
11:20 13:00 Avant Premiére Screening Block 5 Screening Hall
14:00 15:30 Sunny Side of the Doc + IMZ Pitching Session Conference Hall
14:00 15:00 Market Screening ‘Opera like never before’ Screening Hall
15:10 16:10 Market Screening ‘Approaching the Descent into the Maelstrom’ Screening Hall
16:00 17:00 Broadcaster Lightning Talks Conference Hall
16:15 17:00 Market Screening ‘Wolves in the streets — A journey into America’s folk underground’ Screening Hall
17:00 18:00 Market Screening ‘She composes like a man’ Screening Hall

as of 30.05.2025/  * (tbc) 1/3



Avant Premiere 2019

17:30
18:30

18:00
20:00

Special Presentation ‘Romeo and Juliet: The Story Beyond Words’
Special Screening ‘Meet + Greet with Juan Diego Florez’

Tuesday 12 Feb 2019

TIME

09:30
11:20
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:10
15:20
16:00
16:15
16:30
17:00
17:00
17:30
18:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

11:00
13:00
18:00
14:30
15:00
15:00
15:20
16:10
15:40
16:30
17:00
17:00
18:00
17:30
18:00
19:45
20:30
21:30
20:30

PROGRAMME

Avant Premiere Screening Block 6

Avant Premiere Screening Block 7

Innovation Day

Avant Premiére Talk ‘Das Totale Tanz Theater — The 360° Music Video’

Market Screening ‘Jinzi’

Avant Premiere Talk ‘Immersive Sound’

Avant Premiere Talk ‘An immersive journey inside Wagner’s temple in Bayreuth’

Market Screening ‘SAZ — The Key of Trust’

Avant Premiéere Talk ‘The Future of Media in Autonomous Cars’

Avant Premiére Talk ‘The Migration of Content Consumption’

Market Screening ‘The Csardas Princess’

Avant Premiere Talk ‘The Virtual Konzerthaus — Opportunities for Digital Cultural Mediation’
Market Screening ‘Classical Trancelations’

Avant Premiere Talk ‘Tributes to Beethoven - A Series of 32 Sonata Films’

Avant Premiere Talk ‘Mirages — An innovative exploration combining arts and technologies’
Special Screening ‘Rameau: Hippolyte et Aricie by Olafur Eliasson’

EFM Screening ‘Play Serious’

EFM Screening ‘Ella Fitzgerald: Just One of Those Things’

EFM Screening ‘For the love of music in Georgia. The Paliashvili Music School in Thilisi’

Wednesday 13 Feb 2019

TIME

as of 30.05.2025/ * (tbc)

PROGRAMME

AVANT MUSIC + MEDIA
PREMIERE MARKET BERLIN

Conference Hall
Screening Hall

VENUE
Screening Hall
Screening Hall
Conference Hall
Conference Hall
Screening Hall
Conference Hall
Conference Hall
Screening Hall
Conference Hall
Conference Hall
Screening Hall
Conference Hall
Screening Hall
Conference Hall
Conference Hall
Screening Hall
CinemaxX 2
CinemaxX 11
CinemaxX 12

VENUE

2/3



. AVANT MUSIC + MEDIA
Avant Premiere 2019 PREMIERE MARKET BERLIN

09:30 10:40 Avant Premiere Screening Block 8 Screening Hall

11:00 12:15 Avant Premiere Screening Block 9 Screening Hall

12:30 14:30 IMZ Member Session + IMZ General Assembly (internal) Screening Hall

14:30 15:30 Market Screening ‘Georges Bizet: Carmen’ Screening Hall

15:00 16:30 One-on-One Expert Sessions Conference Hall
15:00 16:30 Presentation on Copyrights for Music + Dance on Film (for IMZ Members only) Room Stockholm
15:30 16:00 Market Screening ‘Forte’ Screening Hall

16:30 17:30 Avant Premiere Closing Networking Area
17:30 18:30 EFM VR Screening ‘360° Figaro’ VR Cinema at Marriott

as of 30.05.2025/  * (tbc) 313



	Saturday 09 Feb 2019
	Sunday 10 Feb 2019
	Monday 11 Feb 2019
	Tuesday 12 Feb 2019
	Wednesday 13 Feb 2019

