Avant Première 2019



Saturday 09 Feb 2019

TIME		PROGRAMME	VENUE
16:00	18:00	IMZ Board Meeting (internal)	Room Stockholm
20:30	00:00	Kick-off Drinks	Intendanzgebäude der Staatsope
			Unter den Linden

Sunday 10 Feb 2019

TIME		PROGRAMME	VENUE
10:00	11:30	Warm Up Brunch	Networking Area
10:30	11:00	Advice for First-Timers	Conference Hall
11:30	13:00	Avant Première Screening Block 1	Screening Hall
13:30	15:00	Avant Première Screening Block 2	Screening Hall
15:20	16:30	Avant Première Screening Block 3	Screening Hall
17:00	22:00	Avant Première Opening Ceremony	Networking Area
18:30	19:30	Special Screening 'Richard Strauss - Salome (Salzburg Festival 2018)'	Screening Hall

Monday 11 Feb 2019

TIME		PROGRAMME	VENUE
09:30	11:00	Avant Première Screening Block 4	Screening Hall
11:20	13:00	Avant Première Screening Block 5	Screening Hall
14:00	15:30	Sunny Side of the Doc + IMZ Pitching Session	Conference Hall
14:00	15:00	Market Screening 'Opera like never before'	Screening Hall
15:10	16:10	Market Screening 'Approaching the Descent into the Maelstrom'	Screening Hall
16:00	17:00	Broadcaster Lightning Talks	Conference Hall
16:15	17:00	Market Screening 'Wolves in the streets – A journey into America's folk underground'	Screening Hall
17:00	18:00	Market Screening 'She composes like a man'	Screening Hall

as of 30.05.2025 / * (tbc) 1/3

Avant Première 2019



17:30	18:00	Special Presentation 'Romeo and Juliet: The Story Beyond Words'	Conference Hall
18:30	20:00	Special Screening 'Meet + Greet with Juan Diego Flórez'	Screening Hall

Tuesday 12 Feb 2019

TIME		PROGRAMME	VENUE
09:30	11:00	Avant Première Screening Block 6	Screening Hall
11:20	13:00	Avant Première Screening Block 7	Screening Hall
14:00	18:00	Innovation Day	Conference Hall
14:00	14:30	Avant Première Talk 'Das Totale Tanz Theater – The 360° Music Video'	Conference Hall
14:00	15:00	Market Screening 'Jinzi'	Screening Hall
14:30	15:00	Avant Première Talk 'Immersive Sound'	Conference Hall
15:00	15:20	Avant Première Talk 'An immersive journey inside Wagner's temple in Bayreuth'	Conference Hall
15:10	16:10	Market Screening 'SAZ – The Key of Trust'	Screening Hall
15:20	15:40	Avant Première Talk 'The Future of Media in Autonomous Cars'	Conference Hall
16:00	16:30	Avant Première Talk 'The Migration of Content Consumption'	Conference Hall
16:15	17:00	Market Screening 'The Csárdás Princess'	Screening Hall
16:30	17:00	Avant Première Talk 'The Virtual Konzerthaus – Opportunities for Digital Cultural Mediation'	Conference Hall
17:00	18:00	Market Screening 'Classical Trancelations'	Screening Hall
17:00	17:30	Avant Première Talk 'Tributes to Beethoven - A Series of 32 Sonata Films'	Conference Hall
17:30	18:00	Avant Première Talk 'Mirages – An innovative exploration combining arts and technologies'	Conference Hall
18:30	19:45	Special Screening 'Rameau: Hippolyte et Aricie by Ólafur Elíasson'	Screening Hall
19:30	20:30	EFM Screening 'Play Serious'	CinemaxX 2
19:30	21:30	EFM Screening 'Ella Fitzgerald: Just One of Those Things'	CinemaxX 11
19:30	20:30	EFM Screening 'For the love of music in Georgia. The Paliashvili Music School in Tbilisi'	CinemaxX 12

Wednesday 13 Feb 2019

TIME PROGRAMME VENUE

as of 30.05.2025 / * (tbc) 2/3

Avant Première 2019



09:30	10:40	Avant Première Screening Block 8	Screening Hall
11:00	12:15	Avant Première Screening Block 9	Screening Hall
12:30	14:30	IMZ Member Session + IMZ General Assembly (internal)	Screening Hall
14:30	15:30	Market Screening 'Georges Bizet: Carmen'	Screening Hall
15:00	16:30	One-on-One Expert Sessions	Conference Hall
15:00	16:30	Presentation on Copyrights for Music + Dance on Film (for IMZ Members only)	Room Stockholm
15:30	16:00	Market Screening 'Forte'	Screening Hall
16:30	17:30	Avant Première Closing	Networking Area
17:30	18:30	EFM VR Screening '360° Figaro'	VR Cinema at Marriott

as of 30.05.2025 / * (tbc) 3/3